
PRINTED ON: 2-Sep-25 at 15:06                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 3 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [AUGUST 2025] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  15334 
   BA01 
 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 9063 (10 MACPHERSON 
STREET) 
 
 
 

EXTENSION TO HANGER D 
 
 
 
8 

$554483 

     
15330 
BA01 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 673 (23 JILARGA DRIVE) 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$587500 

     
     

15336 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1095 (17 DOTTEREL 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$570860 

     
     

15339 
BA09 

KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD 
PO BOX 1678 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 89 (89 ONE ARM POINT 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

OCCUPANCY PERMIT 
 
 
 
9B 

$92165 

     
     

15331 
BA01 

B & S IMPACT CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 3208 
BROOME 
 

LOT 1075 (26 LAPWING LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$565317 

     
     

15335 
BA01 

BRENNAN CUSTOM 
CONSTRUCTION 
2 DAWN WAY 
BILINGURR   6725 
 

LOT 9063 (10 MACPHERSON 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

TYRE SERVICE CENTRE 
 
 
 
5 

$2275791 

     
     

15337 
 BA01 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 439 (LOT 439 CITANA 
WAY) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$574913 

     
     

15178 
BA02 

SAM ORRICK 
13 IBIS COURT 
DJUGUN   WA   6725 
 

LOT 2551 (6 FONG WAY) 
 
 
 
 

CARPORT 
 
 
 
10A 

$18500 

     
     

15358 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 1304 (175 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$480000 

     
     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Sep-25 at 15:06                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 3 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [AUGUST 2025] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
15354 
BA02 

NORTH WEST POOLS  
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 101 (4 CURLEW STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$38300 

     
     

15355 
BA02 

NORTH WEST POOLS  
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 2155 (13 CHARLES ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$36000 

     
     

15357 
BA01 

TDL ELECTRICAL PTY LTD 
PO BOX 4170 
SWAN VIEW   WA   6056 
 

LOT 22 (19 NAPIER TERRACE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR INSTALLATION 
 
 
 
10B 

$48543 

     
     

15306 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 670 (17 JILARGA STREET) 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL AND 
SAFETY BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$37300 

     
     

15307 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 18 (98 YAMASHITA 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL AND 
SAFETY BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$50129 

     
     

15305 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
AS PER 
 

LOT 845 (15 DUNNART 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$18876 

     
     

15346 
BA02 

NORTH WEST POOLS  
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 508 (30 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$36000 

     
     

15342 
BA13 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 856 (37 DUNNART 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

STRATA - LOT 856 (37) 
DUNNART CRESCENT 
 
 
 
1A 

$ 

     
     
  15348 
   BA02 

NORTH WEST POOLS 
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 53 (20 SHINGORO STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$35000 

     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Sep-25 at 15:06                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 3 of 3 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [AUGUST 2025] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
15343 
BA02 

NORTH WEST POOLS  
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 73 (24 LORIKEET DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$40000 

     
     

15347 
BA01 

BRENNAN CUSTOM 
CONSTRUCTION 
2 DAWN WAY 
BILINGURR   6725 
 

LOT 1071 (34 LAPWING LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$40000 

     
     

15349 
BA02 

BRENNAN CUSTOM 
CONSTRUCTION 
2 DAWN WAY 
BILINGURR 6725 
 

LOT 1089 (15 LAPWING LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$40000 

     
     

15345 
BA02 

NORTH WEST POOLS  
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 20 (6 FRANGIPANI DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$39000 

     
     

15362 
BA02 

DOM SCRIVA - ROADLINE 
PO BOX 2274 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 9066 (Lot 9066 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

CONSTRUCTION OF NEW 
BLOCKWORK RETAINING  
 
 
 
10B 

$115000 

     
     

15323 
BA01 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 979 (3 JIGAL DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$572000 

     
     

15329 
BA02 

ASHLEY PERKINS 
10 ORD WAY 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1071 (34 LAPWING LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

BOUNDRY FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9000 

     
     

15278 
BA01 

BRENNAN CUSTOM 
CONSTRUCTION 
2 DAWN WAY 
BILINGURR   6725 
 

LOT 382 (LOT 382 BROOME 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

RELOCATED TRANSPORTABLE 
DWELLING & KITCHEN 
 
 
 
1B 

$132066 

     
     

15288 
 BA02 

DOM SCRIVA - ROADLINE 
PO BOX 2274 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 9066 (Lot 9066 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

CONSTRUCTION OF NEW 
BLOCKWORK RETAINING  
 
 
 
10B 

$340000 

     
 


