PRINTED ON: 2-Sep-25 at 15:06 Page 1 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [AUGUST 2025]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
15334 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34 BROOME WA	LOT 9063 (10 MACPHERSON STREET)	EXTENSION TO HANGER D	\$554483
	BROOME WA		8	
15330 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34 BROOME WA	LOT 673 (23 JILARGA DRIVE)	DWELLING	\$587500
			1A	
15336 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1095 (17 DOTTEREL STREET)	DWELLING	\$570860
			1A	
15339 BA09	KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD PO BOX 1678 BROOME WA	LOT 89 (89 ONE ARM POINT ROAD)	OCCUPANCY PERMIT	\$92165
			9B	
15331 BA01	B & S IMPACT CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 3208 BROOME	LOT 1075 (26 LAPWING LOOP)	DWELLING	\$565317
			1A	
15335 BA01	BRENNAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 2 DAWN WAY	LOT 9063 (10 MACPHERSON STREET)	TYRE SERVICE CENTRE	\$2275791
	BILINGURR 6725		5	
15337 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 439 (LOT 439 CITANA WAY)	DWELLING	\$574913
			1A	
15178 BA02	SAM ORRICK 13 IBIS COURT DJUGUN WA 6725	LOT 2551 (6 FONG WAY)	CARPORT	\$18500
			10A	
15358	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD	LOT 1304 (175 SANDPIPER	DWELLING	\$480000
BA01	PO BOX 805 BROOME WA	AVENUE)		
			1A	

PRINTED ON: 2-Sep-25 at 15:06 Page 2 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [AUGUST 2025]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
15354 BA02	NORTH WEST POOLS 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 101 (4 CURLEW STREET)	SWIMMING POOL	\$38300
			10B	
15355 BA02	NORTH WEST POOLS 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 2155 (13 CHARLES ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL	\$36000
			10B	
15357 BA01	TDL ELECTRICAL PTY LTD PO BOX 4170 SWAN VIEW WA 6056	LOT 22 (19 NAPIER TERRACE)	SOLAR INSTALLATION	\$48543
			10B	
15306 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 670 (17 JILARGA STREET)	SWIMMING POOL AND SAFETY BARRIER	\$37300
			10B	
15307 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	Lot 18 (98 Yamashita Street)	SWIMMING POOL AND SAFETY BARRIER	\$50129
			10B	
15305 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER AS PER	LOT 845 (15 DUNNART CRESCENT)	SHED	\$18876
			10A	
15346 BA02	NORTH WEST POOLS 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 508 (30 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL	\$36000
			10B	
15242	ID a CT FLCON DTV LTD	LOT OF / /27 DUNINA DT		
15342 BA13	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 856 (37 DUNNART CRESCENT)	STRATA - LOT 856 (37) DUNNART CRESCENT	\$
			1A	
15348 BA02	NORTH WEST POOLS 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 53 (20 SHINGORO STREET)	SWIMMING POOL	\$35000
			10B	

PRINTED ON: 2-Sep-25 at 15:06 Page 3 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [AUGUST 2025]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
15343 BA02	NORTH WEST POOLS 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 73 (24 LORIKEET DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL	\$40000
			10B	
15347 BA01	BRENNAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 2 DAWN WAY	LOT 1071 (34 LAPWING LOOP)	SHED	\$40000
	BILINGURR 6725		10A	
15349 BA02	BRENNAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 2 DAWN WAY BILINGURR 6725	LOT 1089 (15 LAPWING LOOP)	SHED	\$40000
			10A	
15345 BA02	NORTH WEST POOLS 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 20 (6 FRANGIPANI DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL	\$39000
			10B	
15362 BA02	DOM SCRIVA - ROADLINE PO BOX 2274 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 9066 (Lot 9066 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	CONSTRUCTION OF NEW BLOCKWORK RETAINING	\$115000
			10B	
15323 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34 BROOME WA	LOT 979 (3 JIGAL DRIVE)	DWELLING	\$572000
	BROOIVIE WA		1A	
15329 BA02	ASHLEY PERKINS 10 ORD WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1071 (34 LAPWING LOOP)	BOUNDRY FENCE	\$9000
			10B	
15278 BA01	BRENNAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 2 DAWN WAY BILINGURR 6725	LOT 382 (LOT 382 BROOME ROAD)	RELOCATED TRANSPORTABLE DWELLING & KITCHEN	\$132066
			1B	
15288 BA02	DOM SCRIVA - ROADLINE PO BOX 2274 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 9066 (Lot 9066 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	CONSTRUCTION OF NEW BLOCKWORK RETAINING	\$340000